
Silver	
  Crest	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  Community	
  Council	
  

2016-­‐2017	
  
	
  

Name	
   Phone	
  	
   Email	
   YR	
  
Amanda	
  Edwards	
   801-­‐253-­‐1034	
   Amanda.edwards@jordandistrict.org	
   School	
  
Cherie	
  Wilson	
  	
   801-­‐253-­‐1034	
   Cherie.wilson@jordandistrict.org	
   School	
  
Matt	
  Davis	
   801-­‐253-­‐1034	
   Matthew.davis@jordandistrict.org	
   School	
  
Cameon	
  Patterick	
   801-­‐253-­‐1034	
   Cameon.patterick@jordandistrict.org	
   School	
  
	
   	
   	
   School	
  	
  
Jessica	
  Todd	
   801-­‐949-­‐8974	
   Jessicalcamp@yahoo.com	
   Year	
  1	
  
Shannon	
  Dee	
   801-­‐631-­‐8572	
   Shannon@soulsalt.com	
   Year	
  1	
  
Janint	
  Young	
   801-­‐824-­‐6888	
   janints@hotmail.com	
   Year	
  1	
  
Randy	
  Wardle	
   801-­‐755-­‐1174	
   randallwardle@gmail.com	
   Year	
  1	
  
Jason	
  Snedaker	
   801-­‐230-­‐2766	
   Jason.snedaker@gmail.com	
   Year	
  1	
  	
  
Kari	
  Fitzgerald	
   801-­‐450-­‐5171	
   kari@utahlender.com	
   Year	
  1	
  	
  
Rachelle	
  Ellingson	
   801-­‐870-­‐9609	
   Chette101@hotmail.com	
   Year	
  1	
  	
  
Kasey	
  Newton	
   801-­‐541-­‐6580	
   Kaseyspalace1@comcast.net	
   Year	
  1	
  	
  
Bruce	
  Ingleby	
   801-­‐631-­‐7697	
   bruceingleby@gmail.com	
   Year	
  2	
  	
  
Mikelle	
  Crosby	
  	
   801-­‐674-­‐0846	
   Mcrosby1204@gmail.com	
   Year	
  2	
  
Jaimi	
  Brewer	
   801-­‐643-­‐6776	
   jaimibrewer@gmail.com	
   Year	
  2	
  

	
  
15-­‐16	
  School	
  Year	
  –	
  3	
  (School),	
  4	
  (year	
  2),	
  3	
  (year	
  1)	
  –	
  10	
  total	
  members	
  
16-­‐17	
  School	
  Year	
  –	
  5	
  (school),	
  3	
  (year	
  2),	
  	
  8	
  (year	
  1)	
  –	
  16	
  members	
  
	
  

	
  
All	
  Meetings	
  will	
  be	
  held	
  in	
  the	
  Faculty	
  Room.	
  Everyone	
  is	
  welcome	
  to	
  attend.	
  	
  
Meeting	
  agenda	
  will	
  be	
  posted	
  on	
  the	
  website	
  a	
  week	
  before	
  the	
  meeting.	
  	
  

	
  
Wednesday,	
  September	
  14,	
  2016	
  –	
  6:30pm	
  

	
  
Wednesday,	
  October	
  12,	
  2016	
  –	
  6:30pm	
  

	
  
Thursday,	
  November	
  17,	
  2016	
  –	
  6:30pm	
  

	
  
Wednesday,	
  January	
  18,	
  2017	
  –	
  6:30pm	
  

	
  
Thursday,	
  February	
  9,	
  2017	
  –	
  6:30pm	
  	
  

	
  
Wednesday,	
  March	
  1,	
  2017	
  –	
  6:30pm	
  

	
  
SCC	
  Trainings	
  –	
  See	
  flyer	
  for	
  dates,	
  please	
  attend	
  one	
  and	
  report	
  back	
  to	
  Jaimi	
  when	
  you’re	
  done.	
  	
  

	
  	
  


